IZOZYTIZMOZ INMMOAPOMIQN Agutépa 27  louv 2022
3+ETQN 30 (0-30) 1200 Métpa 3+ETQN 40 (0-40) POP 1400 MéTpa 3+ETQN 50 (0-50) 1400 Mértpa
EN. EN. EN.
NTEBIA ANZE (FR) 61.0 | MMIPOOYNT XTPAIMNZ (GB) 61,0 | TAPANIZ 61,0
OXTIN TEZAX (IRE) 60.0 | FTKOOY MONTANA (IRE) 58,5 | ZKAI ®AAIEP (GB) 59,5
MATIANTAZ AO (GB) 59.5 | ZMAPTH 58,0 | IMZIZ AITA MMPO (IRE) 58,5
EBEAYNAZTAZIA 57.0 | XIKATIA (GB) 57,0 | METPAN 58,0
PAMIEA 55.0 | KOPENTIN 56,5 | PANTANT (IRE) 52,0

3+ETQN 70 (0-70) 1200 Mérpa

En.

TZAMIMION XAPMMOYP (IRE)
2APABAKOZ (GB)
NTPAMNANTPOKIT (GB)
ENZYAAMI (GB)

MMAPAZTI NTANZEP (IRE)
AIPIZ MMPHZ (GB)
KONIKPATZIOYAEIT (GB)
200Y MAZT 'KOOY ON (FR)
TZENNAPO (IRE)

62,0
61,0
60,0
57,5
57,5
57,0
57,0
56,5
56,5

3+ETQN 60 (O-60) 1800 Métpa

EN.
AMMIENT (IRE) 61,0
NOZTPOBIA (IRE) 60,5
OAZTNET MONZOYN (IRE) 60,5
FKANMETAA TZAK (IRE) 59,5
MMAKAKAPAT (IRE) 58,0

3+BHE ®OP (ewg 15k) 1400 MéTpa

EN.
EIPHNH 60,0
NMoYPO NO MOP (IRE) 58,0
MMPAIT MMAOZZOM (USA) 58,0
OPI 54,5
KAAA NT'OP (IRE) 49,0
XAPMMOYP ZITY (USA) 49,0

MAPKOIMOYAO 22/6/2022
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